© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/21/15
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

Source
Distribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XGBM    5    LED  HO    CW   UE    WHT    PCM
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION2 (Accessories are field installed)
482002 BLK7
162914BLK
123111CLR
169010CLR
144191CLR
XGBM-HSS  House Side Shield (Black only)
RPP2 - Round Pole Plate
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR - Wall Mount Plate
BKA-BO-RA-8-CLR - Radius Arm
BKU-BO-S-19-CLR - Upsweep Bracket for round or square poles
FK120 Single Fusing (120V) FK1208
FK277 Single Fusing (277V) FK2778
Description Order Number Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART2 - XGBM
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
8" Bracket 12" Bracket
FOOTNOTES:
1- Use with 5" traditional drilling pattern.
2- For wireless controls information and accessories, see Controls section.
3- Requires a SiteManager and override switch.  Not compatible with BLS or
IMS option.
4- Not compatible with IMS or BLS option.
5- Not compatible with wireless controls system, DIM or IMS option.
LW - Low Watt
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
Drive
Current
DFK208, 240 Double Fusing (208V, 240V) DFK208,2408
DFK480 Double Fusing (480V) DFK4808
FK347 Single Fusing (347V) FK3478
PMOS120 - 120V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor 518030CLR9
PMOS208/240 - 208, 240V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor  534239CLR9
PMOS277 - 277V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor  518029CLR9
PMOS480 - 480V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor  534240CLR9
Description
FT - Forward Throw
FTA - Forward Throw
 Automotive
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
2.3
4.7
2.4
4.8
4.7
7.2
7.3
8.8
12" Bracket
Required
6- Not compatible with wireless controls system, DIM or BLS option.
7- House Side Shields add to fixture EPA.  Consult factory.
8- Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
9- To be used with any of the PCM/GCM wireless controls systems in the fixture.
Consult factory.
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
Sensor
IMS - Integral Motion
Sensor6
PCI120 - 120V Button-Type Photocell
PCI208 - 208V Button-Type Photocell
PCI240 - 240V Button-Type Photocell
PCI277 - 277V Button-Type Photocell
PCI347 - 347V Button-Type Photocell
Options
8BK - 8" Bracket (S and D180 only)
TB - Terminal Block
Wireless Control System2,3